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These profiles provide reinforcement for safe transportation
and installation of the enclosure and helps avoid it getting
deformed.

FEATURES

Description: For fixing cables, cable guides, etc, in the depth or the width of an enclosure.
Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 20 profiles with mounting accessories.



SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness:
Material:

Finish:

Catalog Number

CMB302

CMB402

CMB502

CMB602

CMB802

WARNING

2mm
Mild Steel
Zinc Plated

BbicoTa MM

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

Table 1/1

LnpuHa mm

300mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

800mm

Fny6uHa Mmm

T4mm

T4mm

T4mm

T4mm

T4mm

Enclosure Material

Mild Steel,
Hep>kaBetoLlas
cTanb

Mild Steel,
Hep>kaBetoLLas
CcTalnb

Mild Steel,
Hep>aBetoLlas
cTanb

Mild Steel,
Hep>kaBetoLas
cTanb

Mild Steel,
Hep>kaBetoLLas
CcTalnb

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enccmb302
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enccmb402
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enccmb502
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enccmb602
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/hoffman/products/enccmb802
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

