

, CMB



These profiles provide reinforcement for safe transportation and installation of the enclosure and helps avoid it getting deformed.

FEATURES

Description: For fixing cables, cable guides, etc, in the depth or the width of an enclosure.

Material: 2 mm zinc plated steel.

Pack quantity: 20 profiles with mounting accessories.

SPECIFICATIONS

Thickness: 2mm

Material: Mild Steel Finish: Zinc Plated

Table 1/1					
Catalog Number	Высота мм	Ширина мм	Глубина мм	Enclosure Material	Quick Ship
CMB302	25mm	300mm	14mm	Mild Steel, Нержавеющая сталь	No
CMB402	25mm	400mm	14mm	Mild Steel, Нержавеющая сталь	No
CMB502	25mm	500mm	14mm	Mild Steel, Нержавеющая сталь	No
CMB602	25mm	600mm	14mm	Mild Steel, Нержавеющая сталь	No
CMB802	25mm	800mm	14mm	Mild Steel, Нержавеющая сталь	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF